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1994 Cross Country Schedule

Bite Event
9-10 Carson-Newman
Invitational

Winthrop
Invitational

Wofford
Invitational

Mars Hill
Invitational

-Wofford
-Lenior-Rhyne
-North Georgia
-Warren Wilson
-Elon

10-8 Catawba
Invitational

Open
Erskine

SAC Conference
Championships

Site
Jefferson City, TN

Rock Hill, SC

Spartanburg, SC

Mars Hill, NC

-Gardner-Webb

-Erskine

-Tusculum
-Wingate

Salisbury, NC

Due West, SC

Tryon, SC

Mars Hill College Hilltop

1994 Lady Lion Volleyball Schedule

9D/%t63 Tusculﬁ)r?lp%g%rr]}]ament
9-6 Western Carolina
9-11 ELON

9-15 USC-Spartanburg
9-17 Wofford Invitational
9-20 UNC-AsheviUe
9-23 CATAWBA
9/24-23 SAC Round Robin
9-27 CARSON-NEWMAN
9-29 Milligan

10-t WINGATE

10-8 West Georgia Invitadoaal
10-11 PRESBYTERIAN
10/15-16 SAC Round Rabin
10-18 LENOIR-RHYNE
10-23 Lincoln Memorial
10-27 GARDNER-WEBB
10-29 Mars Hill Invitational
1156 Food Lioa / SAC Tournament

* SAC games in all CAPS
* Home games in Bold

Time
TBA

7.00pm
2:00pm
6:30pm
TBA
6:30pm
6:30pm
TBA
6:30pm
6:30pm
7:00pm
TBA
6:30pm
TBA
6:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
TBA
TBA

Thursday, Septembers, 1994

1994 LION SOCCER SCHEDULE

Date OpDonent
September3 King
September 4 Francis Marion
September 9-10 LMU Invitational
September 14 Limestone
September 17 ELON
September 18 High Point
September 21 PRESBYTERIAN
September 24 WINGATE
September 28 CARSON-NEWMAN
September 30 USC-Spartanburg
October S CATAWBA
October 8 Piedmont
October 12 Charleston (WV)
October IS Belmont Abbey
October 19 GARDNER-WEBB
October 22 LENIOR-RHYNE
October 26 Queens
November 2 Food Lion/SAC First Round
November 5-6 Food Lion/SAC Fmal Rounds

* SAC games listed in all CAPS
* Home games listed in Bold

ALL SPORTS
SPECTACVLAR

115 NCAA Division I
Regionals Spartanburg, SC
Mars Hill College
1994 Football Schedule
Opponent Site
“tember 3  Newberry College Newberry, SC
0
®Ptember 10 Concord College Athens, WV
®Ptemberl7 CATAWBA COLLEGE Mars Hill
®Ptember24 WINGATE COLLEGE Wingate, NC
October | Kentucky State University Mars Hill
N
«ober8 ¢\ o\ coLLEGE Marsffill
Nober i
15 CARSON-NEWMAN COLLEGE  Mars Hill
*=tober 22 pRESBYTERIAN COLLEGE* Mars Hill
Pber29  charleston Southern University Charleston, SC
Vmbfer 5 LENOIR-RHYNE COLLEGE Hickory, NC

erl2 GARDNER-WEBB UNIVERSITY Boiling Springs, NC  1:30pm

South Atlantic Conference games in all CAPS

+Homecoming

7:00pm

8/30
9/1
9/3
9/6
9/9
9/12
9/14
9/17
9/24
9/27
9/30
10/5
10/8
10/11
10/15
10/17
10/18
10/23

10/25

WOMEN'S SOCCER SCHEDULE

1994
Tue Asheville Cosmos
Thu Brevard
Sat Warren Wilson
Tue Presbyterian ¢
Frl Wingate *
Mon Union
Wed Tusculum
Sat Elon
Sat Catawba *
Tue Gardner-Webb *
Frl Spartanburg Math.
Wed Carson-Newman »
Sat Piedmont
Tue Lees-McRae
Sat Limestone
Mon Savaniiah
Tue Wofford
Sun Lenolr-Rhyne *
Tue 1st Round SAC Tournament

Denotes Conference Games

5:00

4:30

3:00

4:00

4:00

4:00

7:00

4:00

5:00

4:00

3:30

4:00

2:00

4:00

3:00

4:00

4:00

3:30

Time
2:00pm
2:00pm

TBA
4:00pm
2:00pm
2:00pra
4:00pm
2:00pm
4:00pm
7:00pm
4:30pm
2:00pm
3:00pm
[1:00am
4:00pm
10:00am
4:00pm

TBA

TBA

Home
Away
Home
Home
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away

Away



