State

on and xercise

from College

Men's Rick le with

Head Bright o the

omen's Coach. her aching omen's

cetball.

i						
I	19	1994 Cross Country Schedule				
ľ	Total Oroso Soundly Soliculate					
	<u>Date</u> 9-10	Event Carson-Newman	<u>Site</u>			
		Invitational	Jefferson City, TN			
	9-17	Winthrop Invitational	Rock Hill, SC			
	9-24	Wofford Invitational	Spartanburg, SC			
	10-1	Mars Hill Invitational	Mars Hill, NC			
		-Wofford -Lenior-Rhyne -North Georgia -Warren Wilson -Elon	-Gardner-Webb -Erskine -Tusculum -Wingate			
	10-8	Catawba Invitational	Salisbury, NC			
l	10-15	Open				
	10-20	Erskine	Due West, SC			
	10-29	SAC Conference Championships	Tryon, SC			
	11-5	NCAA Division II Regionals	Spartanburg, SC			

	1994 Lady Lion Volleyball Schedule	
<u>Date</u> 9/2-3	Opponent Tusculum Tournament	Time TBA
9-6	Western Carolina	7:00pm
9-11	ELON	2:00pm
9-15	USC-Spartanburg	6:30pm
9-17	Wofford Invitational	ТВА
9-20	UNC-Asheville	6:30pm
9-23	CATAWBA	6:30pm
9/24-25	SAC Round Robin	ТВА
9-27	CARSON-NEWMAN	6:30pm
9-29	Milligan	6:30pm
10-4	WINGATE	7:00pm
10-8	West Georgia Invitational	ТВА
10-11	PRESBYTERIAN	6:30pm
10/15-16	SAC Round Robin	ТВА
10-18	LENOIR-RHYNE	6:30pm
10-25	Lincoln Memorial	6:30pm
10-27	GARDNER-WEBB	6:30pm
10-29	Mars Hill Invitational	ТВА
11/5-6	Food Lion / SAC Tournament	ТВА
* SAC games in al	1 CAPS	

Home games in Bold

1994 LION SOCCER SCHEDULE				
Date	Opponent	Time		
September 3	King	2:00pm		
September 4	Francis Marion	2:00pm		
September 9-10	LMU Invitational	ТВА		
September 14	Limestone	4:00pm		
September 17	ELON	2:00pm		
September 18	High Point	2:00pm		
September 21	PRESBYTERIAN	4:00pm		
September 24	WINGATE	2:00pm		
September 28	CARSON-NEWMAN	4:00pm		
September 30	USC-Spartanburg	7:00pm		
October 5	CATAWBA	4:30pm		
October 8	Piedmont	2:00pm		
October 12	Charleston (WV)	3:00pm		
October 15	Belmont Abbey	11:00am		
October 19	GARDNER-WEBB	4:00pm		
October 22	LENIOR-RHYNE	10:00am		
October 26	Queens	4:00pm		
November 2	Food Lion/SAC First Round	ТВА		
November 5-6	Food Lion/SAC Final Rounds	TBA		
* SAC games listed in all CAPS * Home games listed in Bold				

FALL SPORTS SPECTACULAR

4	Mars Hill College 1994 Football Schedule		
Date September 3	Opponent Newberry College	Site Newberry, SC	Time 7:00pm
September 10	Concord College	Athens, WV	1:00pm
	CATAWBA COLLEGE	Mars Hill	1:30pm
September 24	WINGATE COLLEGE	Wingate, NC	1:30pm
October 1	Kentucky State University	Mars Hill	1:30pm
October 8	ELON COLLEGE	Mars Hill	1:30pm
October 15	CARSON-NEWMAN COLLEGE	Mars Hill	1:30pm
October 22	PRESBYTERIAN COLLEGE*	Mars Hill	2:30pm
October 29	Charleston Southern University	Charleston, SC	1:30pm
November 5	LENOIR-RHYNE COLLEGE	Hickory, NC	2:00pm
November 12	GARDNER-WEBB UNIVERSITY	Boiling Springs, NC	1:30pm

*Homecoming

South Atlantic Conference games in all CAPS



		WOMEN'S SOCCER SCH 1994	IEDULE	
8/30	Tue	Asheville Cosmos	5:00	. Home
9/1	Thu	Brevard	4:30	Away
9/3	Sat	Warren Wilson	3:00	Home
9/6	Tue	Presbyterian *	4:00	Home
9/9	Fri	Wingate *	4:00	Home
9/12	Mon	Union	4:00	Home
9/14	Wed	Tusculum	7:00	Away
9/17	Sat	Elon •	4:00	Away
9/24	Sat	Catawba *	5:00	Away
9/27	Tue	Gardner-Webb •	4:00	Away
9/30	FrI	Spartanburg Meth.	3:30	Home
10/5	Wed	Carson-Newman *	4:00	Away
10/8	Sat	Pledmont	2:00	Away
10/11	Tue	Lees-McRae	4:00	Home
10/15	Sat	Limestone	3:00	Away
10/17	Mon	Savannah	4:00	Away
10/18	Tue	Wofford	4:00	Away
10/23	Sun	Lenoir-Rhyne *	3:30	Away
10/25	Tue	1st Round SAC Tournam	ent	